133
N
O
N
M
ET
AL

wIREMOLD
acceSS® 5000 raceway
Ordering Information
5007C-2RT Deep Device Plate
For mounting deeper devices
such as TVss receptacles, GFCI
devices, and Pass & seymour®
Activate inserts. Accepts 5507
series™ Faceplates, Ortronics®
TracJack, and series II Inserts.
Bezels included. Available
in white (5007C-2RTwH),
black (5007C-2RTBK), or gray
(5007C-2RTGY) PVC finishes.
For faceplate options, see 5507 Series™
Faceplates.
5004 Blank/Coax Adapter
For use as a blank; has KO
to accept an “F” type coax
connector. snaps into low-
voltage slots on device plates.
For use with 5007C-1AXX
only. Available in white
(5004wH), black (5004BK) and
gray (5004GY) PVC or maple
(5004w) or oak (5004OA)